Site # NY060 - Schenectady 

Subject: Replace Thermostat 

Scope of Service:  

EMTech proposes to supply all labor and material needed to complete the following 

• Order and install new thermostat for Heat Pump 
• Test operation 

For the above work, we quote:  $995.00…………..…Nine Hundred and Ninety Five Dollars. 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $806.00 Labor  
      $189.00 Material 

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team. As always, we look forward 
to working with you.